2023 Asphalt Paving Project "A" (#8371578)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of 02/07/2023 10:00 AM CST

					American Asphalt of Wisconsin	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
		Base Bid				
1	204.0115	Removing Asphaltic Surface Butt Joints	SY	75	\$39.00	\$2,925.00
2	204.0120	Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling	SY	20570	\$3.14	\$64,589.80
3	390.0203	Base Patching Asphaltic	SY	100	\$95.84	\$9,584.00
4	455.0605	Tack Coat	Gal	845	\$4.72	\$3,988.40
5	460.6224.S	HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S	Ton	120	\$109.84	\$13,180.80
6	460.7424.S	HMA Pavement 4 HT 58-34 H w/Forta-Fi	Ton	1410	\$114.26	\$161,106.60
7	611.0535.S	Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm & Sanitary)	Each	3	\$1,475.00	\$4,425.00
8	619.1000.S	Mobilization	Each	1	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
9	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00
10	646.1020	Marking Line Epoxy 4-inch	LF	9310	\$0.93	\$8,658.30
11	646.3020	Marking Line Epoxy 8-inch (White)	LF	485	\$1.68	\$814.80
12	646.5022.S	Marking Arrow Epoxy (Type 2)	Each	3	\$231.00	\$693.00
13	646.5023.S	Marking Arrow Epoxy (Type 3)	Each	1	\$246.75	\$246.75
14	646.5120	Marking Words Epoxy	Each	2	\$246.75	\$493.50
15	646.6120	Marking Stop Line Epoxy 18-Inch (White)	LF	80	\$12.60	\$1,008.00
16	646.7120	Marking Diagonal Epoxy 12-inch (White)	LF	30	\$12.60	\$378.00
17	646.7420	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 6-Inch (White)	LF	590	\$12.08	\$7,127.20
18	646.9100.S	Marking Removal Line 8"	LF	60	\$3.52	\$211.20
19	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	LF	280	\$3.70	\$1,036.00
Base Bid Total:						\$321,866.35